Race Date

October 05, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - McCormick MS
Team Score (places): 23

228
225
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233
230
226
234
235
224
227
232
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Paul Murray
Achilles Figueroa
Brady Warnike
Caleb Drost
Tony Turovskiy
Luke Fries
Kaden Figueroa
Kellan Hall
Georgie Dunlap
Zachary Kuhl
Henley Burgess

Team - Briar MS
Team Score (places): 34

181
180
183
184
190
188
185
189
186
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Jacob Cavins
Garrett Carr
Jackson Zolman
Kenneth Bratt
Aiden Williams
David Knoll
Logan Cooley
Austin Pruitt
Rocco James

Team - Danury MS

Team Score (places): Inc.

197
196
199
198
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Team - Lake Ridge Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.

208
212
215
210
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D.J. McKinney
Jackson Lee
Travis Hamas
Braden Ritz

Arjun Gupta
Johnny Adelman
Ben Thompson
Connor Crawford

Results By DMC Timing

2023 Huron Invitational CC
Final Team Results

Boys

MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS
Class - 1 Huron CC

GRAD

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:23.3

1 11:57.9 11:57.9

3 12:17.8 24:15.8

8 13:35.2 37:51.0
14 14:03.7 51:54.7
23 15:01.7 1:06:56.5
(33) 15:04.0 1:22:00.5
(44) 15:13.8 1:37:14.4
15:35.5 1:52:49.9

16:22.2  2:09:12.2

16:22.3  2:25:34.6

16:59.8 2:42:34.4

Finish Position -

2

0:00.0
0:19.9
1:.37.3
2:05.7
3:03.7
3:06.0
3:15.9
3:37.6
4:24.3
4:24.4
5:01.8

Average Time: 14:10.8

3 12:45.6 12:45.6
7 12:46.8 25:32.5
14 14:09.5 39:42.0
22 14:21.2 54:03.2
34 16:51.0  1:10:54.3
(47) 16:51.6  1:27:46.0
(61) 16:55.4  1:44:41.4
17:01.4  2:01:42.9

21:20.1  2:23:03.0

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

11:53.6 11:53.6
12:11.4 24:05.0
14:58.7 39:03.7
17:33.5 56:37.3

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

13:52.2 13:52.2
15:03.1 28:55.3
16:10.8 45:06.1
17:26.2 1:02:32.3

0:00.0
0:01.2
1:23.9
1:35.5
4:05.4
4:06.0
4:09.8
4:15.8
8:345

0:00.0
0:17.8
3.05.1
5:39.9

0:00.0
1:10.8
2:18.5
3:33.9

10/07/2023 12:12:19



Race Date
October 05, 2023

Bib No Name
Team - Sandusky MS

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 264 Eli Michel
2 266 Logan Mayer
3 265 Walter Foreman

Team - Port Clinton

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 252 Kyle Abernathy
2 254  Grady Northrop
3 253 Charley Kruse

Team - Sandusky Central Catholic
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 284 Charlie Pluto
2 283 Matt Burns

Team - Put-In-Bay MS

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 257 Caleb Kowalski

Results By DMC Timing

2023 Huron Invitational CC
Final Team Results

Boys
MIDDLE SCHOOL BOYS
Class - 1 Huron CC

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
GRAD Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 12:44.3 12:44.3 0:00.0
7 Less Than 5 15:45.9 28:30.2 3:01.5
7 Less Than 5 16:08.6 44:38.9 3:24.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 12:44.8 12:44.8 0:00.0
8 Less Than 5 12:50.9 25:35.7 0:06.1
8 Less Than 5 13:47.2 39:23.0 1:02.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
8 Less Than 5 14:30.2 14:30.2 0:00.0
8 Less Than 5 14:35.4 29:05.7 0:05.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7 Less Than 5 23:59.7 23:59.7 0:00.0
2 10/07/2023 12:12:19



